PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION

DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (TO BE FILLED FOR TENDER / CORRIGENDUM)

OFFICE	Addl. S.E./ Protection Division, On behalf of CHIEF ENGINEER / P&M, LUDHIANA				
ENQUIRY NO	58/2014-15		DATE		6.04.2014
		TENDER			
TITLE (Max.100 Charact (To be displayed o	ers) on the Web)	Procurement of S PSTCL	SF6 Gas	Analyzer	for ODTL of
DATE OF RECE DATE OF OPEN DATE OF REMO	ING	HE WEB	26 29 29	05 05 05	2014 2014 2014

CORRIGENDUM				
TITLE (Max.100 Characters) (To be displayed on the Web)				
DATE OF RECEIPT	1			
DATE OF OPENING	ŗ			
DATE OF REMOVING FROM TH	IE WEB			

SIGNATURE STAMP OF THE OFFICE

(For use in Computer Centre) File Name:

PSTCL Tender Notice Format					
Tender Specification No.:	58/2014-15				
Tender Issuing Authority:	Addl. S.E./ Protection Division, Ludniana.				
Address details of Issuing Authority	O/O CE / P&M, Power Colony No.1, Near Pb. Agriculture University, Gate No.1, Ferozepur Road. PSTCL, Ludhiana.				
Place:	Ludhiana				
Short Description:	Procurement of SF6 Gas Analyzer for ODTL of PSTCL				
Quantity	1 No.				
Tender Publication:	Hindustan Times- New Delhi, The Indian Express- New Delhi, The Statesman- Kolkatta, The Hindu - Chenai, The Times of India-Mumbai, The Tender Review- New Delhi and The Tribune-Chandigarh.				
Eligibility Criteria	Nil.				
Downloading of Application Start Date:	Date of Publication				
Downloading of	26.05.2014				
Application End Date:	Upto 1000 hrs				
Last date for bid Submission:	29.05.2014				
Bid Opening Date:	Upto 1000 hrs				
Did Opening Date.	29.05.2014 at 1030 hrs				
Pre Bid Meet Date:	N.A.				
Tender Document Cost:	Rs. 1,000/-				
Payment Mode:	Demand Draft payable at Ludhiana or Cash				
Payment in favor of:	Sr. XEN / Protection Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana.				
EMD:	Rs. 80,000/-				
Payment Mode:	Demand Draft Payable at Patiala				
Payment in favour of:	AO/CPC O/O Financial Advisor, PSTCL, Patiala.				
Contact Person Name:	Er. Rajbir Singh Addl. S.E./ Protection Division, Ludhiana.				
Contact Phone Number:	0161-2462303, 96461-18223				
Contact Email ID:	<u>ce-pm@pstcl.org</u> xenprotectionludhiana@yahoo.in				
JRL for Additional	www.pstcl.org				

Tender Documents	1. Floppy for Web-Site.
	2. Print out of web NIT.
	3. Print out of NIT as per schedule D-1.
Attachment: Tender information in details:	
	opening.

Addl. S.E./ Protection Division, On behalf of Chief Engineer /P&M,

PSTCL, Ludhiana.